
FEATURES

 • All brass conforms to AWWA Standard C800 (ASTM B-62 and ASTM B-584,
  UNS NO C83600 - 85-5-5-5)
 • Lock cap replacement for H-15275 or H-10203

SIZE DESCRIPTION
APPROX. WT. 

LBS.
CATALOG
NUMBER

✓ SUBMITTED
ITEM(S)

3/4" Lock Cap for Key Valve .9 MLCSV-3
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Valve Lock Cap - (MLCSV-3 style)

SUBMITTAL INFORMATION 

Lock

Lock Cap Lock Cap

1-1/4"
29/32"

1-3/32"

45/64"

1-53/64"

1-3/8"
1-3/16"

2-1/32"

2-3/32"

2-11/32"


